06.02.2017 Announcement

Conotoxia Limited informes that phone trading and withdrawal requests are performed during
working days. Client’s instruction are not realized during Cypriot Public Holidays, which in 2018 occur as

below:

01.01.2018
06.01.2018
19.02.2018
25.03.2018
01.04.2018
06.04.2018
09.04.2018
01.05.2018
28.05.2018
15.08.2018
01.10.2018
28.10.2018
25.12.2018
26.12.2018

New Year's Day
Epiphany

Green Monday

Greek Independence Day
Cyprus National Day
Orthodox Good Friday
Orthodox Easter Monday
Labour Day

Orthodox Whit Monday
Assumption Day
Independence Day

Ochi Day

Christams Day

Boxing Day
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