## 06.02.2017 Announcement

Conotoxia Limited informes that phone trading and withdrawal requests are performed during working days. Client's instruction are not realized during Cypriot Public Holidays, which in 2018 occur as below:

01.01.2018	New Year's Day
06.01.2018	Epiphany
19.02.2018	Green Monday
25.03.2018	Greek Independence Day
01.04.2018	Cyprus National Day
06.04.2018	Orthodox Good Friday
09.04.2018	Orthodox Easter Monday
01.05.2018	Labour Day
28.05.2018	Orthodox Whit Monday
15.08.2018	Assumption Day
01.10.2018	Independence Day
28.10.2018	Ochi Day
25.12.2018	Christams Day
26.12.2018	Boxing Day

